Subject: Trans request 

Hi. Gina, 
Please see attached a trans request from Ms. Maxwell. 
Kind regards, 

EFTA01588796

Tel: +1-
Fax: +1-

Memorandum 

From: Ms. Ghislaine Maxwell 
Date: June 26, 20130 
Re: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account # 

Please transfer one hundred fifty thousand dollars (USD 
$150,000.00) from the above account to: 
116 East 65th Street LLC 
Routing # 
Account # 

-74 
L?J 

Ghislaine Maxwell